The following Candidates

held in
for the

SR.NO.SEM/2019/406

M.A. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

Degree of M.A. in Lifelong Learning & Extension

of Part II (IV Semester) Examination
May/June, 2019, are declared to have passed the Examination

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 1700)

Division

24953

24954

24955

24956

24960

24963

24964

24965

24968

24969

24972

24974

DEEPA (W)
D/O JAIPAL SINGH

DHARMINDER GOSWAMI
S/0 RAM PAL GIRI

DIVYA PRAKASH
S/0 BHARAT KUMAR RAY

ELISO KEISHING
KUMAR GAURAV
POOJA YADAV (W)
PRAGATI PATHAK (W)
PARKASH KUMAR RAT
RAJESH RANJAN

RAJIV KUMAR
S/0 PRITAM SINGH

S MARIO PAO

SHRISHTI SEN (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

962

997

1007

1115

1119

959

964

1094

995

910

1031

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

II

Contd.P/2



M.A. IN LIFELONG LEARNING & EXTENSION PART II (IV SEM.) EXAM., 2019.

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER- Essential reappear.

24958 KISHAN LAL Sem.-IV-259/500
S/0 RAMJI LAL

24962 POOJA CHAUDHARY (W) Sem.-IT-ER-2.3
Sem.-IV-284/500

24971 RAVINDER KUMAR SONI Sem.-ITI-ER-2.3
Sem.-IV-288/500

24975 YASHESH PALIWAL Sem.-II-201/400
Sem.-IV-ER-404
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DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 22nd July, 2019.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



