UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

LIFELONG LEARNING & EXTENSION

The following Candidates of Part II (IV Semester) Examination held in May/June, 2019, are declared to have passed the Examination for the Degree of M.A. in Lifelong Learning & Extension :-

	. Name of Candidate	M		l Division
	DEPARTMENT OF ADULT	CONTINUING E		
24953	DEEPA (W) D/O JAIPAL SINGH		1030	I
24954	DHARMINDER GOSWAMI S/O RAM PAL GIRI		962	II
24955	DIVYA PRAKASH S/O BHARAT KUMAR RAY		997	II
24956	ELISO KEISHING		1007	II
24960	KUMAR GAURAV		1115	I
24963	POOJA YADAV (W)		1119	I
24964	PRAGATI PATHAK (W)		959	II
24965	PARKASH KUMAR RAI		964	II
24968	RAJESH RANJAN		1094	I
24969	RAJIV KUMAR S/O PRITAM SINGH		995	II
24972	S MARIO PAO		910	II
24974	SHRISHTI SEN (W)		1031	I

M.A. IN LIFELONG LEARNING & EXTENSION PART II (IV SEM.) EXAM., 2019.

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:- ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

DEPARTMENT	OF	ADULT	CONTINUING	EDUCATION	&	EXTENSION

24958	KISHAN LAL S/O RAMJI LAL	SemIV-259/500
24962	POOJA CHAUDHARY (W)	SemII-ER-2.3 SemIV-284/500
24971	RAVINDER KUMAR SONI	SemII-ER-2.3 SemIV-288/500
24975	YASHESH PALIWAL	SemII-201/400 SemIV-ER-404

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Vin- J Grupta

Delhi, the 22nd July, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.